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Macadamia nut oi! cold pressed
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This Test report invalidates all previous versions.

Test repo11 No. : A2009784
Product-No.: 218020
Batch-No.: 137384

Physical and Chemical Characteristics
parameter

acid value

peroxide value

peroxide value (04.01 17)

refractive index (20 "C)

re|ative density (20'C)

Fatty Acid Composition (GC oí FAMEs)
Parameter
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<C14
14:0 myristic acid

16:0 palmitic acid

16:1 palmitoleic acid

18:0 stearic acid
'l8:1 oleic acid
'l8:2 |inoIeic acid

18:3 lino|enic acid

20:0 arachidic acid

20:1 eicosenoic aicd

22:0 behenic acid

22:1 erucic acid

24:0 lignoceric acid

%

%

%

FAX:

+4917152 2007 300

max. 1,0

max. 1,5

7,0 - 10,0

15,0 - 24,0

2,0 - 4,0

53,0 - 67,0

1,5 - 4,0

max. 0,5

1,5 - 3,0

1,5 - 3,0

max ,1,0

max. ,1,0

max. 0,5

unit

mg KOH/g

meq OZkg

meq OZkg

specification

max 6,0

max 12,0

max 12,0

ca 1,468

ca. 0,9,15

speciíication

result

1,66

3,5

4,9

1,4679

0,915

result

0,1

0,7

7,8

17,4

aa

61,1

2,3

0,2

2,9

0,8

0,3

0,3
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Abnehmer der Produkte nicht Von der Qualitátsverantwortung. 17025 Die Akkréditierung gi|t fúr die in der
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